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AMOTEAEZMATA AIAZYAAOTIKOY MPQTAGAHMATOZ 2YNGETQN NN A’ (EEAGAO)
KABAAA 12/05/2018 (B'HMEPA)

100EMN. N/N A’ (ZEIPE%)
A’ZEIPA (-2,4)

POYMTZzIOZ XPH2TOZ
KQZTEAZ TEQPTIOZ
MAMNAAOIMOYAOZ ZTAOHZ
TZIMMIPHZ NIKOAAOZ
XAIAEYTOZ EYAITEAOZ
B'ZEIPA (-1,8)

FKAPMMOYNHZ AHMHTPIO2
MATPAZ KQONZTANTINOZ
AAEZOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
MATZIPHZ MNQProz
KANTOYPHZ EYAITEAOZ
["ZEIPA (-2,6)

MAATOTAQOY NIKOAAOZ
KAAKABOYPHZ AGANAZIOZ
OEOAQPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
KAAOTIANNHZ TPIANTADYAOZ
2EZENIAHZ NIKOAOZ

A’ZEIPA (-2,0)

KAOKIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
ANATNQZITOY ANAZTAZIOZ
MAPAZKEYOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
MAPGOIMOYAOZz XPH:TO2

E'ZEIPA (-2,7)

MANTZIOZ KONZTANTINOZ
AHMTZIOZ IQANNHZ
MAMNABAZIAEIOY EYATTEAOZ
ZATTINAZ EYATTEAOZ
MAMNABAZIAEIOY EYOYMIOX
KPAAHZ XPH2TOZ

2003
2004
2003
2004
2004

2003
2004
2003
2003
2003

2003
2004
2003
2003
2003

2003
2004
2003
2004

2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

336803
342108
349738
363027
348212

336732
351320
332918
348490
340172

342406
355299
345002
339520
364806

349634
342103
363805
342638

345581
342634
361816
375958
361817
375968

OOKA ZEPPEX
I.2. SEPPEX '93

OOKA O®IAIMN. TIANNITZON

I.2. SEPPEX '93
[A.Z. BIZAATHZ

MOAYNIKHZ APAMAZ
[A.Z. BIZAATHZ
l.z. ZEPPEZ '93

O®OKA O®IAIN. TIANNITZQN

l.Z. ZEPPEX '93

AO XPY2OYMNOAHZ
IKAPOZ AAMQIIAZ
l.Z. ZEPPEX '93
QOIAINMNOZ KABANAZ
MOAYNIKHZ APAMAZ

AO XPY2OYMNOAHZ
I.z. SEPPEX '93
QIAINNOZ KABANAZ
I.z. SEPPEX '93

MNAZ PHZZOZ

I.z. ZEPPEX '93

NAO KAAAMANAKIOY
NAO KAAAMANAKIOY
NAO KAAAMANAKIOY
NAO KAAAMANAKIOY

14.05
14.80
14.86
16.82
17.26

15.36
15.92
16.14
16.38
17.43

16.51
16.57
17.32
18.01
19.11

16.49
17.13
17.21
17.62

16.87
17.81
19.56
24.00
28.64
31.37

(-2,4)
(-2,4)
(-2,4)
(-2,4)
(-2,4)

(-1,8)
(-1,8)
(-1,8)
(-1,8)
(-1,8)

(-2,6)
(-2,6)
(-2,6)
(-2,6)
(-2,6)

(-2,0)
(-2,0)
(-2,0)
(-2,0)

(-2,7)
(-2,7)
(-2,7)
(-2,7)
(-2,7)
(-2,7)



TEAIKH KATATAZH 100EMMN. N/N A’

1|POYMT2IO2 XPHZTOZ 2003 336803 |O®KA ZEPPEZ 14.05 (-2,4)
2|KQZTEAZ TEQPTIO2 2004 342108 |(r.%.ZEPPEX '93 14.80 (-2,4)
3|NANAAOMOYAOZ 2 TAGHZ 2003 349738 |OOKA OIAIMN. TANNITZQN 14.86 (-2,4)
4|TKAPMMOYNH2 AHMHTPIOZ 2003 336732 |MOAYNIKHZ APAMAZ 15.36 (-1,8)
5|NATPAZ KONZTANTINOZ 2004 351320 |l.A.Z. BIZAATHZ 15.92 (-1,8)
6|AAEZONOYAOZ XPHITOZ 2003 332918 |(I.%. ZEPPEX '93 16.14 (-1,8)
7|MATZIPHZ TIQPTOz 2003 348490 |OOKA OIAIN. TANNITZQN 16.38 (-1,8)
8|KAOKIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 349634 |AO XPYZOYMNOAHZ 16.49 (-2,0)
9|NAATOITAOY NIKOAAOZ 2003 342406 |AO XPYZOYMOAHZ 16.51 (-2,6)
10|KAAKABOYPH> AGANAZIOZ 2004 355299 |[IKAPOZ AAMQIMIAZ 16.57 (-2,6)
11| TZIMMNIPHZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 363027 (I.z.ZEPPEZ '93 16.82 (-2,4)
12|NANTZIOZ KONZTANTINOZ 2003 345581 |MNAZ PH2:O2 16.87 (-2,7)
13]ANATNQ2TOY ANAZTAZIOZ 2004 342103 |(r.z. ZEPPEZ '93 17.13 (-2,0)
14| NAPAZKEYOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 363805 [DIAINNOZ KABANAZT 17.21 (-2,0)
15| XAIAEYTOZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 348212 |l.A.Z. BIZAATHZ 17.26 (-2,4)
16|©EOAQPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2003 345002 (r.z.ZEPPEX '93 17.32 (-2,6)
17|KANTOYPHZ EYAITEAOZ 2003 340172 |I.%. ZEPPEX '93 17.43 (-1,8)
18|MAPOOIMOYAOZ XPH:TO2 2004 342638 (I.%.ZEPPEX '93 17.62 (-2,0)
19|AHMTZIOZ IQANNHZ 2004 342634 |I.%.ZEPPEX '93 17.81 (-2,7)
20|KAAOTIANNHZ TPIANTADYAOZ 2003 339520 [DIAINNOZ KABANAZ 18.01 (-2,6)
21|ZEZENIAHZ NIKOAOZ 2003 364806 |MOAYNIKHZ APAMAZ 19.11 (-2,6)
22|NATMABAZIAEIOY EYAITEAOZ 2004 361816 |MAO KAAAMANAKIOY 19.56 (-2,7)
23|ZAITINAZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 375958 |MNAO KAAAMANAKIOY 24.00 (-2,7)
24|NAMABAZIAEIOY EYOYMIOZ 2004 361817 |NAO KAAAMANAKIOY 28.64 (-2,7)
25|KPAAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 375968 |MNAO KAAAMANAKIOY 31.37 (-2,7)
IQAIPAN/NA’
1|MATZIPHZ TIQPTO% 2003 348490 |OOKA OIAIN. TIANNITZQON 11.93
2|POYMTZIOZ XPH2TOZ 2003 336803 [OMKA ZEPPEX 11.61
3|NATPAZ KONZTANTINOZ 2004 351320 |l.A.Z. BIZAATHZ 10.68
4|TKAPMTMOYNHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 336732 |MOAYNIKHZ APAMAZ 10.66
5|AANEZOMNOYAOZ XPH:TOZ 2003 332918 |I.%. ZEPPEX '93 10.46
6|MAMAAOINOYAOZ s TAGHZ 2003 349738 [OMKA O®IAIN. TIANNITZQN 10.18
7|NAATOTAOY NIKOAAOZ 2003 342406 |AO XPYZOYMOAHZ 9.89
8|XAIAEYTOZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 348212 |l.A.Z. BIZAATHZ 9.79
9|KQITEAZ TEQPTI0Z 2004 342108 |I.%. ZEPPEX '93 9.77
10| KAOKIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 349634 |AO XPYZOYMOAHZ 9.63
11|ANATNQ2TOY ANAXTAZIOZ 2004 342103 |I.%. ZEPPEX '93 9.44
12| KAAKABOYPH2 AGANAZIOZ 2004 355299 |IKAPOZ AAMQITIAZ 9.40
13|NANABAZIAEIOY EYAITEAOZ 2004 361816 |MAO KAAAMAMAKIOY 8.86
14|NANT2IO0Z KONZTANTINOZ 2003 345581 |MNAZ PH2ZO2 8.84
15|NAPAZKEYONOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 363805 [DIAINMOZ KABAANAZ 8.74
16|NANABAZIAEIOY EYOYMIOZ 2004 361817 |NAO KAAAMANAKIOY 8.57
17|MAPOOMOYAOZ XPH2TOZ 2004 342638 |I.%. ZEPPEZ '93 8.30
18|©EOAQPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2003 345002 (r.z.ZEPPEX '93 8.16
19|ZEZENIAHZ NIKOAOZ 2003 364806 |MOAYNIKHZ APAMAZ 8.09
20|KANTOYPHZ EYAITEAOZ 2003 340172 (r.%.ZEPPEZ '93 8.06
21|T2IMNIPHZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 363027 |I.Z. ZEPPEZ '93 7.82
22|AHMTZIOZ IQANNHZ 2004 342634 |I.%.ZEPPEZ '93 7.47
23|KAAOTIANNHZ TPIANTADYAOZ 2003 339520 [DIAINNOZ KABAAAZ 7.43




24|ZATTIAAZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 375958 |MAO KAAAMAAKIOY 6.31
25|KPAAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 375968 |MNAO KAANAMANAKIOY 5.19
AKONTIZMOZ N/N A’
1|FKAPMMOYNHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 336732 |MOAYNIKHZ APAMAZ 35.62
2|NANABAZIAEIOY EYAITEAOZ 2004 361816 |MAO KAAAMANAKIOY 33.09
3|KAAKABOYPH2 AGANAZIOZ 2004 355299 |IKAPOZ AAMQITIAZ 32.43
4|KAOKIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 349634 |AO XPYZOYMNOAHZ 32.01
5|MANT2IO% KONZTANTINOZ 2003 345581 |MNAZ PH2ZO2 30.99
6|MAATOTAQY NIKOAAOZ 2003 342406 |AO XPYZOYMNOAHZ 30.90
7|NATPAZ KONZTANTINOZ 2004 351320 |l.A.Z. BIZAATHZ 30.35
8|AAEZOMNOYAOZ XPHZTO2 2003 332918 |(I.%. ZEPPEX '93 29.96
9|XAIAEYTOZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 348212 |l.A.Z. BIZAATHZ 28.06
10| MATZIPHZ TIQPTOz 2003 348490 (OMKA ®IAIN. TIANNITZQON 27.71
11|NANAAOMOYAOZ 2TAGHZ 2003 349738 |OOKA OIAIN. TANNITZQN 25.94
12|KQITEAZ TEQPTIOZ 2004 342108 |(r.%.ZEPPEX '93 25.81
13]ANATNQ2TOY ANAZTAZIOZ 2004 342103 |I.:. ZEPPEX '93 25.54
14|NAPAZKEYOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 363805 [DIAINNO KABANAZT 24.41
15|POYMTZIOZ XPHZTOX 2003 336803 |O®KA ZEPPEX 23.49
16|©EOAQPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2003 345002 (r.%.ZEPPEX '93 23.00
17| TZIMMNIPHZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 363027 |I.Z. ZEPPEX '93 22.69
18|MAPOOIMOYAOZ XPH:TO2 2004 342638 (I.%. ZEPPEX '93 22.68
19| KANTOYPHZ EYAITEAOZ 2003 340172 |I.%. ZEPPEX '93 21.32
20|KAAOTIANNHZ TPIANTADYAOZ 2003 339520 [DIAINNOZ KABANAZ 20.84
21|ZAITINAZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 375958 |MNAO KAAAMANAKIOY 18.75
22|AHMTZIOZ IQANNHZ 2004 342634 |I.%.ZEPPEX '93 17.42
23|KPAAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 375968 |MNAO KAAAMANAKIOY 16.83
24|ZEZENIAHZ NIKOAOZ 2003 364806 |MOAYNIKHZ APAMAZ 14.85
25|NAMABAZIAEIOY EYOYMIOZ 2004 361817 |NAO KAAAMANAKIOY 13.32
MHKOZ nN/n A’
1|NANTZIOZ KQONXTANTINOZ 2003 345581 |MNAZ PHZZO2 6.20
2|MANAAOINOYAOZ s TAGHZ 2003 349738 [OMKA O®IAIN. TIANNITZIQN 6.04
3|TKAPMIMOYNHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 336732 |MOAYNIKHZ APAMAZ 6.02
4|POYMT2IOZ XPHZTOZ 2003 336803 [OMKA ZEPPEX 6.00
5|XAIAEYTOZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 348212 |l.A.Z. BIZAATHZ 5.85
6|KANTOYPHZ EYAITEAOZ 2003 340172 (I.%.ZEPPEX '93 5.84
7|KQITEAZ TEQPTIOZ 2004 342108 |I.%. ZEPPEX '93 5.65
8|MATPAZ KONZTANTINOZ 2004 351320 |l.A.Z. BIZAATHZ 5.65
9| KAOKIAHX AHMHTPIOX 2003 349634 |AO XPYZOYMOAHZ 5.64
10| NAPAZKEYOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 363805 [DIAINNOZ KABANAT 5.49
11|NAATOTAOY NIKOAAOZ 2003 342406 |AO XPYZOYMNOAHZ 5.46
12|©EOAQPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2003 345002 (r.z.ZEPPEX '93 5.43
13| KAAKABOYPHZ AGANAZIOZ 2004 355299 |IKAPOX AAMQIIAZ 5.43
14|AAEZOMNOYAOZ XPH2TOZ 2003 332918 |(I.z. ZEPPEX '93 5.18
15|ANATNQ2TOY ANAXTAZIOZ 2004 342103 |I.%. ZEPPEX '93 5.15
16|AHMTZIOZ IQANNHZ 2004 342634 (I.%.ZEPPEZ '93 5.06
17|KAAOTIANNHZ TPIANTADYAOZ 2003 339520 [DIAINNOZ KABAAAZ 5.04
18| MAPOOTNOYAOZ XPH2TO2 2004 342638 (I.%.ZEPPEX '93 5.02
19| TZIMMIPHZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 363027 |I.Z. ZEPPEZ '93 4.97
20|MATZIPHZ TIQPTO2 2003 348490 |OOKA OIAIMN. TIANNITZQN 4.69
21|NAMABAZIAEIOY EYAITEAOZ 2004 361816 |MAO KAAAMAAKIOY 4.67




22|2EZENIAHZ NIKOAOZ 2003 364806 |MOAYNIKHZ APAMAZ 4.43
23|ZAITINAZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 375958 |MNAO KAAAMANAKIOY 4.00
24|KPAAHZ XPH2TOZ 2004 375968 |MNAO KAAAMANAKIOY 3.81
25|NAMABAZIAEIOY EYOYMIOZ 2004 361817 |NAO KAAAMANAKIOY A
Ywoz n/nA’
1|AAEZONOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 2003 332918 |(r.z. ZEPPEZ '93 1.78
2|MANTZI0Z KONZTANTINOZ 2003 345581 |MNAZ PH2:O2 1.69
3|TKAPMIMOYNHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 336732 |MOAYNIKHZ APAMAZ 1.69
4|POYMTZIOZ XPHZTOZ 2003 336803 [OMKA ZEPPEX 1.60
5|ANATNQ2TOY ANAZTAZIOZ 2004 342103 |(r.z. ZEPPEZ '93 1.54
6|MNAPAZKEYONOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 363805 [DIAINNOX KABANAT 1.54
7|KANTOYPHZ EYAITEAOZ 2003 340172 (r.z.ZEPPEZ '93 1.51
8|OEOAQPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2003 345002 (r.z.>EPPEX '93 1.51
9|XAIAEYTOZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 348212 |l.A.Z. BIZAATHZ 1.51
10| KAAKABOYPH2 AGANAZIOZ 2004 355299 |IKAPOZ AAMQITIAZ 1.51
11| NATPAZ KONZTANTINOZ 2004 351320 |l.A.Z. BIZAATHZ 1.48
12|AHMTZIOZ IQANNHZ 2004 342634 |I.%.ZEPPEX '93 1.42
13|MATZIPHZ TIQPTOz 2003 348490 |OOKA OIAIN. TIANNITZQN 1.42
14|MAPOOTMOYAOZ XPH:TO2 2004 342638 (I.%.ZEPPEX '93 1.39
15|KQITEAZ TEQPTI0Z 2004 342108 |I.z. ZEPPEX '93 1.39
16| TZIMMIPHZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 363027 (I.%.ZEPPEX '93 1.36
17| KAOKIAHZ AHMHTPIOX 2003 349634 |AO XPYZOYMOAHZ 1.36
18| NAATOITAOY NIKOAAOZ 2003 342406 |AO XPYZOYMOAHZ 1.36
19|ZEZENIAHZ NIKOAOZ 2003 364806 |MOAYNIKHZ APAMAZ 1.36
20|KAAOTIANNHZ TPIANTADYAOZ 2003 339520 [DIAINNOZ KABANAZ 1.33
21|NAMAAOMNOYAOZ XTAOH2 2003 349738 |OOKA OIAIN. TTANNITZQN 1.30
22|ZAITINAZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 375958 |MNAO KAAAMANAKIOY 1.30
23|NAMABAZIAEIOY EYAITEAOZ 2004 361816 |MNAO KAAAMANAKIOY 1.30
KPAAHZ XPH2TOZ 2004 375968 |MNAO KAAAMANAKIOY A
MAMNABAZIAEIOY EYOYMIOZ 2004 361817 |NAO KAAAMANAKIOY A
1000m n/n A’
1|POYMTzIOZ XPHZTOZ 2003 336803 |ODKA ZEPPEX 3.08.45
2|KQ3TEAZ TEQPTIOZ 2004 342108 |(r.z.ZEPPEX '93 3.15.22
3|TKAPMIMOYNHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 336732 |NMOAYNIKHZ APAMAZ 3.18.28
4|KAOKIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 349634 |AO XPYZOYMOAHZ 3.1941
5|NAATOIAOY NIKOAAOZ 2003 342406 |AO XPYZOYMOAHZ 3.21.54
6|KAAKABOYPHZ AGANAZIOZ 2004 355299 |IKAPOZ AAMQITIAZ 3.21.59
7|XAIAEYTOZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 348212 |l.A.Z. BIZAATHZ 3.23.25
8|MATPAZ KONZTANTINOZ 2004 351320 |l.A.Z. BIZAATHZ 3.24.20
9|TZIMMIPHX NIKOAAOZ 2004 363027 |I.Z. ZEPPEZ '93 3.26.33
10|AHMTZIOZ IQANNHZ 2004 342634 |.%.ZEPPEZ '93 3.26.92
11|MAPOOMOYAOZ XPH2TOZ 2004 342638 |I.%. ZEPPEZ '93 3.27.65
12|ZEZENIAHZ NIKOAOZ 2003 364806 |MOAYNIKHZ APAMAZ 3.27.71
13|KAAOTIANNHZ TPIANTADYAOZ 2003 339520 [DIAINNOZ KABAAAZ 3.27.83
14| NANABAZIAEIOY EYAITEAOZ 2004 361816 |MAO KAAAMANAKIOY 3.27.97
15|NAPAZKEYONOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 363805 |DIAINNOZ KABAAAL 3.29.08
16| MATZIPHZ TIQPTOz 2003 348490 |OOKA OIAIMN. TIANNITZQN 3.31.81
17|ANATNQ2TOY ANAXTAZIOZ 2004 342103 |I.Z. ZEPPEZ '93 3.32.78
18| KANTOYPHZ EYAITEAOZ 2003 340172 (r.%.ZEPPEZ '93 3.33.17
19|NANTZ2IOZ KONZTANTINOZ 2003 345581 |MNAZ PHZZO2 3.33.90




20|AAEZOMOYAOZ XPHZTO2 2003 332918 |(I.z. ZEPPEX '93 3.37.88
21|NAMAAOMNOYAOZ 3TAOH2 2003 349738 |OOKA OIAIN. TTANNITZQN 3.38.22
22|©OEOAQPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2003 345002 (r.z.>EPPEX '93 3.45.40
23|ZAITINAZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 375958 |MNAO KAAAMANAKIOY 4.43.60
24|NAMABAZIAEIOY EYOYMIOZ 2004 361817 |MAO KAAAMAMAKIOY 4.44.24
25|KPAAHZ XPH2TOZ 2004 375968 |MNAO KAAAMANAKIOY 4.47.03




